
SPECIALTY Allowed Allowed Payment 
Services Charges Amount

TOTAL - ALL SPECIALTIES 4,276,114,307 $122,907,422,044 $95,096,894,863

GENERAL PRACTICE 13,209,720 $710,894,603 $525,906,189
GENERAL SURGERY 14,299,776 $2,215,771,026 $1,727,541,030
ALLERGY/IMMUNOLOGY 13,651,740 $228,819,631 $172,693,014
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 14,561,364 $1,010,838,307 $759,597,621
ANESTHESIOLOGY 17,214,642 $1,950,638,118 $1,532,524,467
CARDIOLOGY 108,376,913 $7,605,196,366 $5,849,477,983
DERMATOLOGY 41,713,006 $2,834,424,259 $2,130,148,076
FAMILY PRACTICE 132,463,569 $6,037,182,055 $4,375,623,654
INTERVENTIONAL PAIN MANAGEMENT (EFF 2003) 9,188,758 $435,405,197 $336,874,601
GASTROENTEROLOGY 16,867,272 $1,868,406,086 $1,438,790,464
INTERNAL MEDICINE 224,713,262 $11,891,491,496 $9,005,493,058
OSTEOPATHIC MANIPULATIVE THERAPY 1,110,518 $56,549,882 $43,011,048
NEUROLOGY 34,687,532 $1,686,746,151 $1,288,215,625
NEUROSURGERY 3,270,760 $667,508,953 $523,059,799
UNASSIGNED 160,265 $10,944,245 $8,650,300
OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY 8,290,969 $621,210,007 $468,947,351
UNASSIGNED 69,500 $6,351,150 $4,948,353
OPHTHALMOLOGY 55,838,658 $6,797,547,346 $5,135,417,048
ORAL SURGERY (DENTISTS ONLY) 200,172 $30,034,025 $23,178,356
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 44,494,792 $3,730,559,169 $2,867,715,865
PATHOLOGY 25,929,471 $1,203,065,889 $952,622,333
PLASTIC/RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 2,044,860 $338,504,826 $264,441,282
PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHAB 22,269,503 $1,033,120,330 $804,689,646
PSYCHIATRY 18,147,516 $1,184,632,595 $777,039,228
COLORECTAL SURGERY 814,310 $145,821,890 $112,709,112
PULMONARY DISEASE 24,276,275 $1,846,413,355 $1,437,875,915
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 167,526,649 $5,369,953,280 $4,154,743,596
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANT (EFF 2003) 122,106 $16,676,411 $13,227,257
THORACIC SURGERY 1,390,074 $372,562,129 $294,242,825
UROLOGY 35,580,661 $2,357,979,567 $1,808,028,815
CHIROPRACTIC 22,793,870 $733,285,653 $534,337,504
NUCLEAR MEDICINE 1,161,093 $96,753,970 $75,513,885
PEDIATRIC MEDICINE 2,323,785 $81,675,998 $61,839,769
GERIATRIC MEDICINE 2,939,243 $211,347,760 $158,974,156
NEPHROLOGY 55,444,672 $2,164,514,103 $1,694,244,274
HAND SURGERY 1,289,561 $117,912,988 $89,996,362
OPTOMETRY 12,711,263 $951,707,792 $662,052,114
CERTIFIED NURSE MIDWIFE 41,298 $1,548,761 $1,149,534
CRNA OR AA 5,906,403 $868,864,439 $685,296,725
INFECTIOUS DISEASE 43,288,966 $663,153,442 $522,099,945
MAMMOGRAPHY SCREENING CENTER 43,159 $3,056,967 $2,387,127
ENDOCRINOLOGY 9,389,664 $484,898,292 $372,232,545
INDEP TESTING FACILITY 18,212,198 $1,054,445,799 $824,023,894
PODIATRY 38,370,556 $2,029,824,536 $1,521,411,179
AMBULATORY SURGICAL CENTER 7,963,629 $3,350,195,987 $2,634,879,751
NURSE PRACTITIONERS 31,334,965 $1,248,956,180 $924,796,344
MED SUP COMP W/ORTHOTIC PERS 8,487,014 $158,692,832 $124,816,696
MED SUP COMP W/PROST PERS 1,291,793 $69,475,963 $54,471,608
MED SUP COMP W/PRO/ORTH PERS 2,655,894 $237,278,761 $186,330,581
MEDICAL SUP COMP NOT IN 51-53 429,204,554 $5,223,194,346 $4,068,696,244

MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER NATIONAL DATA - CALENDAR YEAR 2010
EXPENDITURES AND SERVICES BY SPECIALTY



IND ORTHOTIC PERSONNEL - CERT 4,235,934 $331,813,693 $260,275,736
IND PROSTHETIC PERSONNEL-CERT 1,242,818 $357,016,788 $280,504,177
IND PROS/ORTH PERSONNEL-CERT 262,141 $20,372,943 $16,001,125
MED SUP COMP - REG PHARMACIST 522,603 $12,842,808 $9,899,020
AMBULANCE SERVICE SUPPLIER 156,870,036 $5,986,490,561 $4,740,116,881
PUB HEALTH/WELFARE AGENCIES 661,902 $12,315,924 $12,035,435
CLIN PSYCH(BILLING INDEP) 143,056 $12,508,498 $7,638,102
PORT X-RAY SUPP(BILL INDEP) 6,651,053 $302,894,994 $235,790,903
AUDIOLOGISTS (BILLING INDEP) 1,694,321 $57,572,689 $42,836,919
PHYSICAL THER(INDEP PRACT) 77,385,687 $2,191,163,788 $1,714,992,203
RHEUMATOLOGY 33,393,673 $1,390,267,912 $1,069,549,669
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST (INDEPENDENT PRACTICE) 5,375,649 $165,856,986 $130,643,950
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS 7,204,432 $618,003,391 $371,038,433
INDEPENDENT LAB(BILL INDEP) 350,552,453 $4,817,755,765 $4,581,244,360
MULTISPECIALTY CLIN/GRP PRACTICE 920,470 $46,949,080 $36,335,555
DIETICIAN/NUTRITIONIST (EFF 2002) 411,413 $9,206,668 $6,965,111
PAIN MANAGEMENT (EFF2002) 2,843,411 $142,484,089 $109,856,987
MASS IMMUNIZATION ROSTER (EFF 2003) 11,680,071 $191,114,468 $190,966,077
RADIATION THERAPY CENTER (EFF 2003) 410,346 $84,363,251 $67,166,521
SLIDE PREPARATION FAC (EFF 2003) 219,031 $14,752,429 $11,407,939
PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISEASE 532,568 $22,960,381 $17,856,934
VASCULAR SURGERY 5,706,418 $757,186,581 $591,194,286
CARDIAC SURGERY 1,352,007 $384,796,280 $303,991,692
ADDICTION MEDICINE 69,393 $4,489,393 $3,237,413
LIC CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER 4,994,819 $327,294,143 $175,520,666
CRITICAL CARE (INTENSIVISTS) 2,956,146 $269,437,498 $212,116,274
HEMATOLOGY 13,722,927 $274,337,298 $216,617,684
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 313,668,262 $5,802,318,678 $4,582,939,187
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 257,639 $12,340,122 $9,441,422
MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 132,787 $15,189,501 $11,682,042
NEUROPSYCHIATRY 170,843 $9,978,509 $7,193,014
ALL OTHER SUPPLIERS (DRUG AND DEPARTMENT STORE) 3,079,480 $320,794,049 $255,693,831
UNKOWN SUPPLIER/PROVIDER 84,428 $7,119,870 $5,695,715
CERTIFIED CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST 1,124,482 $54,272,466 $35,437,535
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY 94,723,884 $1,811,662,177 $1,428,862,547
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 422,340 $63,997,405 $50,103,436
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 14,337,350 $2,060,963,183 $1,631,201,459
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 27,804,675 $2,793,483,260 $2,146,383,099
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 5,076,151 $224,936,021 $176,206,151
OPTICIAN 288,213 $14,689,959 $11,273,112
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 19,207,413 $916,314,007 $688,616,871
GYNECOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3,611,905 $136,184,305 $106,655,643
UNKNOWN PHYSICIAN SPECIALTY 44,538,973 $163,190,019 $125,730,866
HOSPITAL(DME)THERAPY 385,175 $11,165,891 $8,686,073
SNF(DME)NAL THERAPY 8,156,107 $13,106,518 $10,422,065
INTERMEDIATE CARE NURSING FAC(DME) 457,283 $680,745 $539,432
NURSING FACILITY 2,037,201 $3,354,772 $2,669,926
HOME HEALTH AGENCY(DME) 408,746 $7,672,181 $5,904,566
PHARMACY(DME)IVE  SURG 1,249,402,953 $4,631,065,764 $3,564,841,996
MEDICAL SUP COMP W/RESP THER(DME) 46,637,200 $986,770,838 $759,112,504
DEPARTMENT STORE(DME)S 22,690 $1,559,434 $1,214,164
SUPPLIER OF OXYGEN OR OXYGEN RELATED EQUIPMENT 331,888 $12,914,608 $10,156,841
PEDORTHIC PERSONNEL 21,212 $1,881,729 $1,488,044
MEDICAL SUPPLY COMPANY WITH PEDORTHIC PERSONNEL 372,056 $7,534,823 $5,959,121

Source: CMS/OIS Part B Analytics Report (PBAR)


	Part B ExpendituresServices by

